

 LATTERIA SOCIALE MANTOVA SOC. AGR. COOP.	PRODUCT TECHNICAL DETAILED SHEET MASCARPONE LSM 250 g and 500 g	Rev. 09 20/06/2025
--	--	-----------------------

INDEX

A. PRODUCT NAME:	2
B. PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:	2
C. PRODUCT FEATURES:	2
D. PRODUCED AND PACKED FOR:	2
E. AVERAGE VALUES OF NUTRIENTS CONTAINED IN 100 g OF MASCARPONE:	3
F. INGREDIENTS LIST:	3
G. ALLERGENS:	3
H. MICROBIOLOGICAL AND CHEMICAL VALUES:	3
I. SIZES/WEIGHT/PRODUCT PACKING:	4
➤ 250 g	4
➤ 500 g	5
J. LABELING COMPLIANCE:	5

 LATTERIA SOCIALE MANTOVA SOC. AGR. COOP.	PRODUCT TECHNICAL DETAILED SHEET MASCARPONE LSM 250 g and 500 g	Rev. 09 20/06/2025
--	--	-----------------------

A. PRODUCT NAME:

MASCARPONE

B. PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:

Fresh dairy product soft and creamy.

Product without preservatives.

C. PRODUCT FEATURES:

Origin of milk: Italy

Color: milky white slightly straw yellow.

Texture: creamy.

Aroma and taste: milk and cream aroma. Sweet.

Producer approval number: IT 03 89 CE.

SHELF-LIFE and STANDARD storage methods:

- 100 days (250 g and 500 g). Keep refrigerated between 0°C and + 4°C. To be consumed within 3 days of opening the package.

D. PRODUCED AND PACKED FOR:

Latteria Sociale Mantova Soc. Agr. Coop.

Via F.lli Kennedy, 48 S. Antonio di Porto Mantovano (MN)

Pho: +39 0376/390808 Fax: +39 0376/396250

e-mail: info@lsmgroup.it website: www.lsmgroup.it

Approval number: IT 03 642 CE, IT 03 365 CE, IT 03 679 CE, IT 03 127 CE, IT 03 813 CE

Certifications: BRC, IFS FOOD

Other certifications: HALAL

 LATTERIA SOCIALE MANTOVA SOC. AGR. COOP.	PRODUCT TECHNICAL DETAILED SHEET MASCARPONE LSM 250 g and 500 g	Rev. 09 20/06/2025
--	--	-----------------------

E. AVERAGE VALUES OF NUTRIENTS CONTAINED IN 100 g OF MASCARPONE:

ENERGETIC VALUE (per 100 g):

	2083 kJ	
	506 kcal	
▪ Fat	g	54
of which saturates	g	33
▪ Carbohydrate	g	3
of which sugars	g	3
▪ Protein	g	2
▪ Salt	g	0,07

F. INGREDIENTS LIST:

Pasteurized **milk** cream, pasteurized **milk**, acidity regulator: food-grade monohydrate citric acid (E330).

G. ALLERGENS:

Milk proteins and lactose (UE Reg. 1169/2011: "Milk and milk products, including lactose")

H. MICROBIOLOGICAL AND CHEMICAL VALUES:

Microbiological values		
PARAMETER	UNIT OF MEASUREMENT	VALUE
<i>E. coli</i>	CFU/g	< 100
<i>Staphylococcus aureus</i>	CFU/g	< 10
<i>Listeria monocytogenes</i>	CFU/25 g	None
<i>Salmonella spp</i>	CFU/25 g	None
Chemical values		
Umidity	%	< 42%
Dry residue	%	> 58%
Fat	%	> 52%
Fat on dry matter	%	> 85%

 LATTERIA SOCIALE MANTOVA SOC. AGR. COOP.	PRODUCT TECHNICAL DETAILED SHEET MASCARPONE LSM 250 g and 500 g	Rev. 09 20/06/2025
--	--	-----------------------

I. SIZES/WEIGHT/PRODUCT PACKING:

➤ **250 g**

Average unit weight: 250 g

EAN CODE: 8011661001093

Inner packaging: white and round tray with heat-sealed protection film and safety flavour lid

Size: 110 mm x H.57 mm

Weight: 18 g

Outer packaging:

Type: cardboard

Size: 235 mm x 235 mm x H.195 mm

Weight: 175 g

Closing: white tape

Composition:

Pieces / box: 16

Boxes / layer: 15

Boxes / pallet: 75

Pallet type: 80 x 120



 LATTERIA SOCIALE MANTOVA SOC. AGR. COOP.	PRODUCT TECHNICAL DETAILED SHEET MASCARPONE LSM 250 g and 500 g	Rev. 09 20/06/2025
--	--	-----------------------

➤ **500 g**

Average unit weight: 500 g

EAN CODE: 8011661000973

Inner packaging: white and round tray with heat-sealed protection film and safety flavour lid

Size: 110 mm x H.85 mm

Weight: 25 g

Outer packaging:

Type: cardboard

Size: 235 mm x 235 mm x H.195 mm

Weight: 175 g

Closing: white tape

Composition:

Pieces / box: 8

Boxes / layer: 15

Boxes / pallet: 75

Pallet type: 80 x 120



J. LABELING COMPLIANCE:

We hereby declare that all the labels on our products are in compliant whit the features listed on this data sheet.

LATTERIA SOCIALE MANTOVA SOC. AGR. COOP.